
From: Kevin Blacker
To: Elizabeth Burdick; JKELLEY@WPSIR.COM; marcelle.wood@uconn.edu; Howard, Lee
Cc: Ledyardcalu Info; wcarroll@cohenandwolf.com; Doug Schwartz; Francisco Uranga; Gregory Stroud; Brian Smith
Subject: Re: The Night Old White top beat a dead horse 40 minutes straight... at 10 p.m.
Date: Saturday, November 16, 2024 8:36:16 PM

Ya.  That's who I'm talking about.  Kelly. Backyard WWF.
 Gave the horse the people's elbow and every other move she
could think of.  10 p.m.    Marcelle Wood showcased poor
leadership letting that go on. 

"Experts?"Fiore talked more about himself and his
farmasudical background. blah blah blah.    Dave, just sold my
house for $725k and skipped it e do da' ed out of town. "I
really don't want to be here but everyone get a pillow while I
talk for an hour and twenty" Harned. Proposed rock quarry
didn't have negative impact on his property value. Cervaney's
neither.  

In Ledyard if you can make a powerpoint presentation now
you're an expert? Bust out the participation trophies.

Carol must be in drama club, too.   Performing Shakespear to a
mob of selfish, closed-minded, prick, fear-baby hypocrites. 

Gotta dig deeper, garbage man. Cat shit.  That's all you been
coming up with so far. Truth is down deeper.

Sincerely,
Kevin Blacker
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It's Joanne Kelley and Wilson Carroll. 

From: Kevin Blacker <kjblacker@sbcglobal.net>
Sent: Thursday, November 14, 2024 11:30 PM
To: Elizabeth Burdick <planner@ledyardct.org>; JKELLEY@WPSIR.COM <JKELLEY@WPSIR.COM>;
marcelle.wood@uconn.edu <marcelle.wood@uconn.edu>
Cc: Ledyardcalu Info <info@ledyardcalu.com>; Howard, Lee <L.Howard@theday.com>;
wcarroll@cohenandwolf.com <wcarroll@cohenandwolf.com>; Doug Schwartz
<thedougschwartz@gmail.com>; Francisco Uranga <f.uranga@ctexaminer.com>
Subject: The Night Old White top beat a dead horse 40 minutes straight... at 10 p.m.
 

The old horse is dead... was dead at the outset.  Good job
giving it that beat down, JoAnne. Everyone in the room needed
that.... at 10 p.m. Cashman real estate "expert" bad.  5th grader
could recognize that.  Nice 40 minute self adsorbed
presentation. Can't wait for part two next week.  

Marty Wood.  Capon quit.   What are you his lap dog? Do
what he instructed? No.  Make your own decisions.   Let wind
bag "experts" like Phil Fiore. Dave Harned. JoAnne Kelly and
Eric Treaster have their three minutes like everyone else.   If
time in due process allows let them opine at length after the
commissions had a chance to hear from everyone. 

Lee Howard=garbage man

Wilson Carrol= president of high school debate club.

Sincerely,
Kevin Blacker

The Night They Drove Old Dixie Down (Live)
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